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(505 Wakara Way, 3rd Floor, Salt Lake City, UT 84108, U.S.A.)
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(Daniel Thurber)

(Vice President)

03-3503-5571
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Wasatch Funds Trust 897,274

Brinker Capital, Inc. Brinker Capital Destinations Trust

Catalpa Inc. 37,219

Counsel Portfolio Services, Inc. 66,089
International Paper Company Commingled Investment Group Trust 43,685

Laborers’ & Retirement Brd Employees’ Annuity & Benefit Fund of Chicago
AUSCOAL Superannuation TTEE Mine Wealth & Wellbeing Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Retirement of the City of New York Variable A Annuity Program

Teachers’ Retirement System of Oklahoma

Pennsylvania Public School Employees

SCS International Equity Fund, LLC
Texas Municipal Retirement System
University of Wisconsin Foundation

16,688
127,095
28,092

129,748

Retirement System

243,306

124,684

27,711
27,200
44,500
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